Year 2017/18 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 1st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus A

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3 z g g 2 Z =
= & = =2 = = m = = g o
= 2 gz g 3 = £ 5 @ =
Bus E | ¢ || 5 | EE | zr | f
52 @ 5 25 Q & = S =
- 3 Tho g ¢ 8 = =
£ 3 7 g = A o
. Go to
Local Primary FD 6:50 — 6:50 6:50 6:55 7:00 —
School
Kindergarten &
inaers Goto 8:00 8:05 8:05 8:10 8:15 8:20 8:25
Int'l Ching Wah St. Campus | School
M
A Int'l Braemar Hill Campus Go to 151 — 151 151 — — —
School 8:00 8:00 8:05
. Return
Kindergarten H 12:10 12:10 12:10 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:25
ome
Kindergarten Goto _ 12:55 12:55 13:05 13:10 _ 13:20
School
Local & Int'l FD Return| < 00 _ 16:00 16:00 16:05 16:15 _
Home
PM Ret
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus et AB — AB AB — — —
Home 15:55 15:55 15:55
Ret
Kindergarten He armn - 16:55 16:55 17:00 17:05 - 17:15
ome

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2017/18 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 1st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus B

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 >
= 2 E _Z =5 2z = T | iFs,
& . 8 =5 < = = = = SE2E
o W = 8 2 o s~ § g > < 828 =
BusB S %&’.5 §2 éﬁ% 7 o o 9’/_:;31 9“585
5 moQ =g s 2 =t e 29 | Ezz¢
= S & = % o e e = = g5z
3 8 S = £s = = > E°
Got B2 B2
Local Primary FD . ©to 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.05 7.05 7.10
chool 7:00 7:05
Kind ten &
fneergarten Goto | g.05 - 8:10 8:20 8:20 8:25 8:30 8:35
Int'l Ching Wah St. Campus | School
M
A Int'l Braemar Hill Campus Goto — 151 — 151 — 151 151 —
School 8:10 8:10 8:20 8:20
. Return
Kindergarten H 12:10 — 12:15 12:15 12:15 12:20 12:20 12:25
ome
. Go to
Kindergarten School 12:45 12:50 12:50 12:55 13:00 13:05 13:05 13:10
A
Local & Int'l FD Return 15:50 15:55 B3 16:05 16:10 16:10 16:15
PM Home 16:10 16:05
. Return AB AB AB AB
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus — — — —
Home 16:00 16:05 16:10 16:10
. Return
Kindergarten Home 17:05 17:10 17:10 17:15 17:20 17:25 17:25 17:30

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.
3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2017/18 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 1st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus C

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
O O O . = & _
& ] ] 2] o ~ & o LT W T N v
= | 28 | 28 |58 | =& £ 5 | gE |2 |25 | 28
2. s | B2 | ES | B3 3 5 o |28 | o | &8
uS & = 2 & 2 o g £ B @) = o 3 = a B & Zw
8 g = g = o = S o) Z Y B g = w g w &
& 2| & | =B = | & =52 |z |28 | &
1 1 1 « ?:S 'I
. Go to
Local Primary FD S — — 7:05 — 7:10 — 7:15 7:20 7:20 7:25 7:25
chool
Kind ten &
fneergarten Goto | 810 | 810 | 810 | 815 8:15 8:20 8:25 - 8:35 8:35
AM| Int'l Ching Wah St. Campus | School
. Go to IS2
Int'l B Hill C - - - - - - — — — —
n raemar ni ampus School 805
. Return
Kindergarten Home — — 12:15 12:15 12:20 12:20 12:10 12:25 — 11:55 12:00
. Go to
Kindergarten School 12:45 12:55 12:55 — 13:00 — 12:50 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:15
Ret El
Local & Int'l FD ey 16:00 | 16:00 —~ 16:05 —~ 1555 | 1600 | 1620 | ¢ 15:40
PM Home 15:40
. Return
Kindergarten Home 17:05 17:10 17:15 — 17:20 — 17:10 17:25 17:30 16:55 16:55

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.
2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.

3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2017/18 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 1st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus D

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
@
. s |« |28 |2 |z 3 = | g s
> = =3 ~ e a > Z. » ~ o o
o L 2. S 2. 2 e ) % S 5 3 5 = s o
& w £ 2 £ £ = s S & o = g 3 = S
s |22 |2z |22 |2 |28|2 |3 |2 |=z¢|¢
Bus D
0 = ' ¢ ' ' 1% : 5oa 2 ' ! s o =
2 2 g : = =1 % ' o | =2 | & = | A
s |E g |22 |55 |Flee|lz]2 18 |°%|¢%
= lz |2 |g | |2 |2 |2 |8 |g2|8 |5 |8 | 232
= a. S,_. 8 @) g @) o~ = = ] %
- g =4 e S 2. 2 o . =3
= A S a % g &
. Go to
Local Primary FD School 6:50 | 6:50 | 6:55 | 06:55 | 07:00 — 7:00 | 7:05 — — 7:05 7:10 | 7:10 | 7:10 —
Kindergarten Go to D2 D2 D2 D2
- 8:00 [ 8:00 | 8:00 | 800 - 8:05 [ 810 | 810 | &:15 .40
Int'l Ching Wah St. Campus | School 8:10 8:20 | 8:20 | 8:20
AM . Go to D2 D2 D2 D2
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus - 8:00 [ 8:00 | 8:00 | 800 - 8:05 [ 810 | 810 | &:15 .40
P School 8:10 8:20 8:20 8:20
. Return
Kindergarten Home — 12:05 | 12:10 | 12:10 | 12:10 | 12:10 — — 12:15 | 12:15 — 12:15 | 12:15 | 12:15 —
. Go to
Kindergarten School 13:15 | 13:15 — — — 12:50 — — 12:55 | 13:00 | 13:00 | 13:00 | 13:00 | 13:05 —
Return
Local FD 15:55 [ 15:55 | 16:00 | 16:00 | 16:00 - 16:05 | 16:10 | 16:10 | 16:15 | 16:15 | 16:20 | 16:20 | 16:20 -
PM Home
, ] Return D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D3
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus — — — — — — -
Home 16:05 16:05 16:10 | 16:15 | 16:20 | 16:20 | 16:20 | 16:20
Ret
Kindergarten Heor‘:; 17:00 | 17:00 | — |17:05| — |17:05| — | — |17:15| 1715 |17:15 | 17:15 | 17:20 | 17:20 | —

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.

3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2017/18 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 1st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus E

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
. g | g 3 g
> = i = + o Z o 2 S%U
< H IS o 5 E & B = - e}
s |||z | 2| =< |72|2|c2|E |5 |2 |2 |B2]¢2
& i = = = g S5 2 =2 = 2 =, = £ 3 -
BuS E 5 ¢z | =2 | 2 |EE2| 2 |22 2 |= g = | ¢ s |¢ =
[ O I | 2 |Ez| & |E e lg g |2 |2 o
= = g & & ' B g |% = & 5 5 = =
ua - 8 =3 S ~ z 6 z S < ]
7 = 2 S - = = | Z
’ 2 ) é %
f e} S =
. Go to F
Local Primary FD 06:45 6:50 6:55 | 06:55 | 06:55 | 06:55 7:00 — — 7:05 7:05 7:10 7:15 —
School 7:15
Kindergarten Goto E/E2| E2 E2 E2 E2 E2 E2 |D2/E2[ E2
. 07:50 — 8:00 — — 8.30
Int'l Ching Wah St. Campus | School 800 [ 805 | &15 | &15 | 820 | 820 | 825 | 825 | 8:40
M
A Int'l Braemar Hill Campus Go to 07:50 B 800 B ~ |E/E2| E2 E2 E2 E2 E2 E2 |D2/E2[ E2 830
School 800 | 8:05 | 815 | 815 | 820 [ 820 | 825 | 825 | &:40
Ret
Kindergarten Heo::; 150 — 1205 — | — |20 1210 — 1215 — | 1220 12:30 | 1235 | 1240 | —
. Go to
Kindergarten S 12:50 - 13:00 - 13:05 — 13:10 — — — — — 13:20 | 13:25 —
chool
Return E1l E1l E1l
Local FD 15:40 | 15:45 | 15:50 | 15:50 | 15:55 | 15:55 | 16:00 — 16:15 | 16:20 — —
PM Home 16:10 16:15 16:00
. Return| E3 E3 E3 E3 E3 E3 E3 E3 E3
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus — — — — — —
Home [ 16:00 16:00 16:05 | 16:10 | 16:15 | 16:20 | 16:20 16:25 | 16:25
Ret
Kindergarten He M0 = |mos| — 1705 — [1mos| — | = | = | = | = | 1720|1650 —
ome

Remark : ] Please arrive at the bus stop 51
2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.

3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2017/18 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 1st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus F

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Z Q . R
% ;)WU § g § . % QZD = P S o
= o @ 2 =g X2 L = = oS 5 = v Z 5 & O
3 Q = & IxEl=y = = — & 5 8 = 8 g5 i 5 B
uS =z |0 |2 o P S 2 s~ | =2z | a& o 2 8
2 s | ° g a & 0 O B | BB = o Z
- 5 & S, = = s | 25 = =
= ¢ 8 "
. Goto
Local Primary FD School 6:50 6:50 6:50 6:50 - 7:00 7:00 7:05 7:05 7:20 7:25 —
Kindergarten Goto | 750 | 750 | 750 | 755 | s00 | 805 | 810 | s15 | 815 | 825 E 8:30
Int'l Ching Wah St. Campus | School 8:25
M
A Int'l Braemar Hill Campus Go to — — — — — — — — — — — —
School
. Return
Kindergarten Home 11:50 11:50 11:55 12:00 12:55 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:50 — — —
. Goto
Kindergarten School 13:00 13:05 — 13:15 12:55 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:50 — — —
Return
Local & Int'l FD 15:45 15:55 16:00 16:00 - 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:15 — — —
PM Home
. ] Return F2 F2 F2 2 F2 F2 F2 2
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus — — — —
Home | 15:55 | 15:55 | 16:00 | 16:00 16:05 | 16:10 | 16:15 | 16:15
. Ret D
Kindergarten UM 1650 | 16:50 - 17:00 17:10 | 17:10 | 17:15 | 1720 | — - -
Home 16:55

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.

3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2017/18 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 1st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus G

Station 1 ) 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Z, i * i
2z | & |2 | = |§ |5 |58, z8|l5 | 2| 2
E. = s. s. 5 = o 55 |[mEg&5| 2 = —~
= = = = S = Z =2 125%| ¢ w g | wg
uS o o] o o @ va — B L B g 5 & &
o o o o ® o) @ o @ 8 S - @ N N
o o = & g 2 = |25 |"8¢| 57 . =
@ O 7 o - % 2|4 e 5 =
. Goto
Local Primary FD School 7:05 7:05 7:05 7:05 7:10 7:10 7:10 7:10 7:15 - 7:15 7:20
Kindergart
rindergarten Goto | o5 | g05 | s10 | &10 | 815 | s15 | 820 | 820 | 820 | 820 | 825 | 830
Int'l Ching Wah St. Campus | School
AM . Go to 1S2 1S2 1S2 1S2 1S2 1S2 IS1 IS1
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus — — — —
School 8:15 8:15 8:20 8:10 8:15 8:40 8:35 8:40
Ret
Kindergarten Heo;rg 1200 | 1200 | 12:05 | 1205 | 1210 | 1210 | 1215 | 1215 | 12215 | 12:15 - 12:20
Got
Kindergarten Scﬁogl 1235 | 1235 | 12440 | 1245 | 12:50 | 12:50 | 12550 | 1255 | 12:55 | 12:55 | 13:00 | 13:00
Ret H H
Local & Int'l FD UM 600 | 1600 | 1605 | 1605 | 1605 | 1605 | 1610 | 1615 | 16:15 —
PM Home 1620 | 16:20
] Return GH GH GH GH GH F2 2
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus — — — — —
Home [ 16:05 16:05 16:05 16:10 16:10 15:45 15:50
Ret
Kindergarten Heor‘:]rg 17205 | 17:05 | 17:10 | 17210 | 17:15 | 1715 | 1720 | 1720 | 1720 | 1720 | 17:25 | 17:25

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.
2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.

3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




Year 2017/18 Kiangsu & Chekiang Primary School 1st Term School Bus Time Table for Bus H

Station 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
& 2 g g | 2 | 2% 3 o8 | c§ 7
o =1 = 1)
BusH s | B | ez | vz | g8 | 22 | 2 | 52 | og | EZ
S E 5 5 5 =3 £ @ 7 52 5 R S
9 £ o, o, 5 = ' o ! ) =
> & 2 2 5 g S 5 4 =
= 7 = 0 S S
) Goto A A B2
Local Primary FD 7:00 7:00 7:00 7:05 7:05 7:10 7:15
School 7:10 7:10 7:15
Kindergarten A A
Hneere Goto | e 8:05 8:10 8:10 8:15 8:20 8:25 8:35
Int'l Ching Wah St. Campus | School 8:30 8:35
IS2 (Tang
M S1 S1 S2 S2 S2
A Int'l Braemar Hill Campus Goto ! — — — ! ! ! Kung Court) ! —
School
8:25 8:30 8:30 8:30 8:35 8:30
. Return A
Kindergarten 12:00 12:00 12:05 12:05 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:20 13:05
Home 12:00
. Go to
Kindergarten school 12:40 12:40 12:45 12:45 12:45 12:50 12:50 — 12:55 13:05
Return A B3 B3
Local & Int'l FD 16:00 16:00 16:05 16:05 16:10 15:50 16:20
M Home 15:50 15:50 15:50
) Return GH GH GH GH AB GH GH
Int'l Braemar Hill Campus — — -
Home 16:20 16:25 16:25 16:10 15:50 16:15 16:15
Kindergarten F;e;;rg 17:10 17:10 17:15 17:15 17:20 17:00 17:00 17:05 17:00 17:25

Remark : 1 Please arrive at the bus stop 5 mins earlier.

2 Some bus stops will be picked up or dropped off by other bus routes.

3 We will adjust the above bus stops or time schedules when necessary.




